
Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division       
1700 Broadway, Ste. 270
Denver, CO 80290
Ph:   (303) 894-2200  x 6383
Fax:  (303) 869-4861        
www.sos.state.co.us

ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPSFull Name of Committee/Person:

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
[C.R.S. 1-45-108]

REDACTED BY SOSAddress of Committee/Person:

REDACTED BY SOS  CO    99999City, State & Zip Code:

Reporting Period: 07/28/2025Beginning Date: 08/27/2025Ending Date:

Candidate CommitteeCommittee Type:

KEY BANKFinancial Institution:

200 BROADWAY ST.
DENVER  CO  80203

Financial Institution Address:

SOS ID NUMBER: 20255049248

Report Type: SEPTEMBER 2, 2025 - REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND 
EXPENDITURES

Electioneering Communication: No

Declared Total Spending (if applicable):
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 4(1)]

$10,796.36

1 Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only)

Totals Detailed Summary Page

2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $9,630.00

3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $27,024.30

4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 18) $10,796.36

5 Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)

               The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed 
late.

               [Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]
              

$17,394.30   

$16,227.94   

Candidate: ALEX MAGAÑA

WILL ANDRASRegistered Agent: Filed Date: 08/29/2025



DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:  ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

Reporting Period: 07/28/2025Beginning Date: 08/27/2025Ending Date:

$6,630.00Monetary Itemized Contributions of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “A”)6

$0.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Contributions (19.99 and Less)
and Non-Aggregated Receipts7

$3,000.00Loans Received
(Please list on Schedule “C”)8

$0.00Total Other Receipts 
(Interest, Dividends, etc.)

9

$0.00Returned Contributions (to donor) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)10

$9,630.00Total Monetary Contributions 
(Total of lines 6 - 10)

11

$100.00Total Non-Monetary Contributions 
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)

12

$9,730.00Total Contributions 
(Line 11 + line 12)

13

$7,796.36Monetary Itemized Expenditures of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “B”)14

$0.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Expenditures
(Expenditures of $19.99 and Less)

15

$3,000.00Loan Repayments Made 
(Please list on Schedule “C”)16

$0.00Returned Expenditures (from recipient) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)17

$10,796.36Total Monetary Expenditures 
(Total of lines 14 - 17)

18

$0.00Total Non-Monetary Expenditures
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Expenditures)

19

$10,796.36Total Expenditures 
(Line 18 + line 19)

20



Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name WILLIAM ANDRAS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1551 E 28TH AVE

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80205

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No

1. Date Accepted

08/02/2025 4. Name MARK BETCHEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7586 E SEVERN PLACE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80230

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer ORACLE CORPORATION

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

07/28/2025 4. Name KENDRA BLACK

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3500 E FLOYD DR

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/23/2025 4. Name NICK BOTTINELLI

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1818 SOUTH PEARL STREET

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name BROOKE BROWN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 450 E 9TH AVE

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80203

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer CARSON FOUNDATION

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/22/2025 4. Name LYNNE BROWN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2035 ROCKHURST BLVD

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip COLORADO SPRINGS  CO    80918

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/02/2025 4. Name JUDITH CAMPBELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2090 IVANHOE ST, DENVER

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer NONE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name EVELYN CRUZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1150 GALAPAGO ST APT 412

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80204

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer DPS



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/02/2025 4. Name KENNETH DEBACKER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 541 CLARKSON ST.

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80218

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF METRO DENVER

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name ALAN DOMINGUEZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5011 ZUNI STREET

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80221

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Media/Public Relations

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name ALAN DOMINGUEZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5011 ZUNI STREET

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80221

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$400.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Media/Public Relations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/15/2025 4. Name MARCELLA DONOVAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 777 MONROE

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80206

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No



1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name SCOTT FRANZBLAU

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1829 SOUTH WASHINGTON ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$75.00 8. Employer BOULDER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/08/2025 4. Name LANDON GATES

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2048 N HIGH STREET

$300.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80205

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer CAPITOL FOCUS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Lobbyist

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name JERROLD GLICK

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1115 ACOMA ST SUITE 324

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80204

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer SELF EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Real Estate Professional

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name THOMAS GOUGEON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 632 HUMBOLDT STREET

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80218

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer GATES FAMILY FOUNDATION

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/07/2025 4. Name JOSHUA HANFLING



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 500 WILLIAMS ST

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80218

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer SEWALD HANFLING PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Lobbyist

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name CHRISTOPHER HANSEN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1064 N DALTON RANCH RD

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DURANGO  CO    81301

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer LA PLATA ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/02/2025 4. Name LYNNE HANSEN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 16045 EAST OCOTILLO DRIVE

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip FOUNTAIN HILLS  AZ    85268

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name ALEXIS HARRIGAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4800 EAST DARTMOUTH AVENUE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80222

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer ROBIN MERGER CORP.

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name DAVID HART

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1785 SOUTH EMERSON STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer LAUSD

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name BAILEY HOLYFIELD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2320 GLENCOE ST

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80207

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$800.00 8. Employer LUMINARY LEARNING NETWORK

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/01/2025 4. Name ROSEYN HOOD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4300 C STREET SE APT #405

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip WASHINGTON  DC    20019

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer SEED DC

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

07/28/2025 4. Name ELIZABETH KAILEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2012 S GRANT ST

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer JEPPESEN

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

07/28/2025 4. Name RILEY KITTS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2832 SOUTH QUITMAN STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80236

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer CO CHILDRENS CAMPAIGN



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name HEATHER LAMM

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1128 VINE STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80206

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$600.00 8. Employer DSST PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name KENT AND ELIZABETH LUND

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 203 S. PONTIAC ST.

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80230

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer GVC CAPITAL

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

08/23/2025 4. Name ALLISON MAGANA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 8860 E 29TH AVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80238

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$350.00 8. Employer SELF-EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name KELLY MAYR

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2077 MOUNTAIN MAPLE AVE

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer PASCO

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No



1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name JACQUELIN MCINTIRE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4000 S DEXTER ST.

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip ENGLEWOOD  CO    80113

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer NONE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

07/28/2025 4. Name MATTHEW MONTEZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4943 LOWELL BLVD UNIT 4 UNIT 4

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80221

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer THE MBC GROUP LLC

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

08/04/2025 4. Name RUTH NELSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 333 FAIRFAX ST

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name WILLIAM NIEHAUS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2872 XENIA STREET

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80238

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/02/2025 4. Name KATHY OSHAUGHNESSY



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 150 ELM STREET

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name CRAIG PENA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4869 OSCEOLA ST.

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80212

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer CDHE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name JUDY PEREZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 16842 W 85TH PL

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip ARVADA  CO    80007

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer NOT EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name GREGORY PULLMAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1600 S. LOGAN ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer NONE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name ROSEMARY RODRIGUEZ

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 934 HOOKER ST

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80204



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$400.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name JENNIFER SNODGRASS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2757 FLORENCE ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80238

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer MAPLETON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

08/17/2025 4. Name DAISY VANZANDT

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1836 S LINCOLN ST

$10.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80210

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$10.00 8. Employer CARE OPTIONS FOR KIDS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name ORLANDO VIDRIO

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1140 S AMMONS ST

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80232

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$400.00 8. Employer BLACK EAGLE DRYWALL

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Construction/Engineering

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name FELIPE VIEYRA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2045 GALENA ST.

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80010

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer DENVER FAMILIES



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Teacher/Education

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name ELIZABETH WALTERS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1250 S ZENOBIA ST

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80219

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer MASTIN BERGSTROM LLC

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name JEFFREY WEIN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1075 SOUTH VINE STREET

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80209

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No

1. Date Accepted

08/24/2025 4. Name ALYSSA WHITEHEAD-BUST

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2959 PERRY STREET

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80212

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$700.00 8. Employer SELF EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No

1. Date Accepted

08/14/2025 4. Name KENNETH WON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1433 BLUEBIRD DR

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip BAILEY  CO    80421

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No



* For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites:  Candidate Committee Art. 
XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Expended

07/30/2025 4. Name ACE HARDWARD

2. Amount 5. Address 2500 S COLORADO BLVD.

$28.37 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80222

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Fundraising Expenses

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ACT BLUE

2. Amount 5. Address PO BOX 441146

$241.22 6. City/State/Zip SOMMERVILLE  MA    02144

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose ACTBLUE FEES

No 8. Type Bank Fees

1. Date Expended

08/15/2025 4. Name BLUE CIRCLE CO

2. Amount 5. Address PO BOX 4

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80202

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Consultant & Professional Services

1. Date Expended

07/30/2025 4. Name BUTLER RENTS

2. Amount 5. Address 4455 E VIRVINIA AVE.

$358.56 6. City/State/Zip GLENDALE  CO    80246

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Fundraising Expenses

1. Date Expended

08/02/2025 4. Name CALENDLY

2. Amount 5. Address 115 E MAIN ST

$12.62 6. City/State/Zip BUFORD  GA    30518

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Rent & Utilities

1. Date Expended



08/14/2025 4. Name COLORADO DEMOCRATIC PARTY

2. Amount 5. Address 789 SHERMAN ST SUITE 110

$515.24 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80203

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose VAN

No 8. Type Rent & Utilities

1. Date Expended

07/30/2025 4. Name KING SOOPERS

2. Amount 5. Address 4600 LEETSDALE DR.

$243.38 6. City/State/Zip GLENDALE  CO    80246

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Fundraising Expenses

1. Date Expended

08/07/2025 4. Name MAC GROUP CONSULTING

2. Amount 5. Address 1789 S KEARNEY ST

$3,000.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80224

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Consultant & Professional Services

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name MAC GROUP CONSULTING

2. Amount 5. Address 1789 S KEARNEY ST

$3,000.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80224

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Consultant & Professional Services

1. Date Expended

08/09/2025 4. Name PLATT PARK PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION

2. Amount 5. Address 450 DECATUR ST

$126.98 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80204

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Fundraising Expenses

1. Date Expended

08/10/2025 4. Name QRCODEGENERATOR.COM

2. Amount 5. Address SPICHERNSTRAßE 1

$19.99 6. City/State/Zip BERLIN  GE    10777

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose

No 8. Type Rent & Utilities



Schedule C - Loans

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

Name: ALEX MAGAÑA

Address: REDACTED BY SOS

City/State/Zip: REDACTED BY SOS  CO    99999

Original Amount of Loan: $3,000.00 Interest Rate: 0.00%

Loan Amount Received This Reporting Period: $3,000.00

Principal Amount Paid This Reporting Period: $3,000.00

Interest Amount Paid This Reporting Period: $0.00

Amount Repaid This Reporting Period: $3,000.00

Outstanding Principal Balance: $0.00

Date Loan Received: 08/12/2025

LIST ALL ENDORSERS OR GUARANTORS OF THIS LOAN
Name Address Guaranteed Amount

ALEX MAGANA 8860 E 29TH AVE, DENVER, 
CO, 80238 $3,000.00

Schedule D - Returned Contributions and Expenditures

Full Name of Committee/Person:  ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

Returned Contributions

Returned Expenditures



No data for Schedule E - Non-Monetary Expenditures

Schedule E - Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(5)(a)(II)(III) & C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   ALEX MAGAÑA 4 DPS

1. Date Provided 4. Name LORI KERR

08/04/2025 5. Address 6603 E 17TH AVENUE

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80220

$100.00 7.Description EVENT BEVERAGES

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer ALPHA OMEGA ALPHA HONOR MEDICAL SOCIETY

$600.00 9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No


